COOKS BEACH COMMUNITY CENTRE INC

Fee Schedule (as of April 2023)

Email: contactus.cbcc@gmail.com

Casual Hire	Minimum Hireable Hours	Fee	Bond	Comments
Half Day	8.00am – 12 noon 1.00pm – 5.00pm	\$80		Minimum 4-hour Hire
Full Day	8am – 5pm	\$180		
Evening	5.00pm – 1.30am	\$300	\$150	Allows until 11am the following day for clean up
Mid-Week Event	Noon until noon over 2 days	\$500	\$400	
Full Weekend Event	Noon Friday – Noon Sunday	\$800	\$400	
Funerals / Memorial Service	8.00am – 4.00pm	\$100		No Charge for * Locals
Regular / Local Users				
Weekdays	Up to 2 hours	\$25.00		Extra hours \$10
Evenings	Up to 2 Hours	\$25.00		Extra Hours \$10
Full Day	9.00am – 5.00pm	\$100.00		

In addition:

A Bond may be required to secure your booking- refer to Hire Terms

The Centre Committee recognises ongoing support of local* weekly groups, by charging a lower rate for hiring the Centre (Conditions apply)

*You are a local if you are a resident or ratepayer of Cooks Beach, Flaxmill Bay, Ferry Landing or the surrounding Purangi area.